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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002381299 LAKSHMIPRIYA  BARIK Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  124.60  91.00  75.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064869 SUPARNA  KISKU Female No  2  1 2 ST  1  124.30  90.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437252 SUNITA  JANA Female No  3 3 UR  2  123.10  88.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556430 DEBI  MONDAL Female No  4 4 UR  2  122.10  88.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859146 BINITA  BERA Female No  5 5 UR  5  116.90  84.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121613 PAYEL  MIRDHYA Female No  6  1 6 SC  2  116.40  85.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835084 MOUMI  BERA Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  4  115.20  85.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123929 CHURAMONI  HANSDA Female No  8  2 8 ST  2  114.90  85.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048770 PATHIK  DAS Male No  9 9 UR  1  114.30  82.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577675 PAYEL  JIT Female No  10 10 UR  1  112.50  80.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327962 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  11  3 11 OBC-B  2  111.40  85.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637936 SUKUMAR  MAITY Male No  12 12 UR  1  110.70  83.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679586 CHHAYA  BERA Female No  13  4 13 OBC-B  1  110.40  82.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360200 BIMALA  MAITY Female No  14 14 UR  3  109.90  77.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001165467 SUMON  MONDAL Male No  15 15 UR  4  109.10  80.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485055 RAJIB  DANDAPAT Male No  16 16 UR  2  108.50  82.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889582 ARPITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  17 17 UR  6  108.40  77.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173299 SUSAMA  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  4  107.50  82.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071197 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  19 19 UR  7  105.50  77.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413353 TANIMA  JANA Female No  20 20 UR  2  104.80  75.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472096 SUBHADIP  BISAI Male No  21  5 21 OBC-B  3  101.50  74.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897706 ANTARA  SHYAMAL Female No  22  2 22 SC  5  99.50  70.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323583 SUJATA  ACHARYA Female No  23 23 UR  1  97.70  70.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107249 RINKI  DAS Female No  24  3 24 SC  4  97.60  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202303 MINAKSHI  BERA Female No  25  6 25 OBC-B  2  97.30  70.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159597 SHOVAN  MONDAL Male No  26 26 UR  5  96.40  70.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306385 NUPUR  GIRI Female No  27 27 UR  2  96.30  70.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168010 BISHAL  DIGAR Male No  28  4 28 SC  5  95.20  70.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000912145 PAYEL  SANTRA Female No  29 29 UR  2  95.00  66.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662924 MOUSUMI  BAG Male No  30 30 UR  3  94.10  65.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982768 SWATHI  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  2  92.80  66.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313933 MALLIKA  MAHATA Female No  32 32 UR  2  92.60  66.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669612 SALGE  MURMU Female No  33  3 33 ST  24  91.70  67.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628800 SUBHENDU  RANA Male No  34 34 UR  4  91.70  65.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060671 SHREYA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  6  91.60  68.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135242 ANIMA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  4  91.10  62.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221191 MOUMITA  ROUT Female No  37 37 UR  3  90.90  67.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139512 SREYASI  KHATUA Female No  38 38 UR  3  90.60  65.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207951 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  39  5 39 SC  2  86.90  62.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197598 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  40  6 40 SC  10  84.60  61.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278060 RATAN  JANA Male No  41  7 41 OBC-B  3  84.50  60.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264539 CHANDRA KANTA DAS Male No  42  7 42 SC  2  83.80  58.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000710710 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  43  8 43 SC  1  83.70  61.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326959 MANJU  SAU Female No  44  8 44 OBC-B  2  82.20  58.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827282 SHIBSANKAR  MANDI Male No  45  4 45 ST  5  81.80  60.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992939 MAMONI  HANSDA Female No  46 46 UR  3  81.20  54.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311128 ASTAMI  HANSDA Female No  47  5 47 ST  2  79.90  56.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645106 SUSMITA  SANTRA Female No  48 48 UR  3  78.10  55.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420009 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  49  9 49 SC  7  77.80  57.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119932 PRIYANKA  PARI Female No  50 50 UR  4  74.80  53.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075757 SUKMANI  MURMU Female No  51 51 UR  4  73.50  50.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281793 SUSMITA  SHYAMAL Female No  52  10 52 SC  2  72.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887788 RIYA  MAITY Female No  53 53 UR  2  71.40  46.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709301 MANJULA  SAREN Female No  54  6 54 ST  3  71.00  50.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067500 SAMRAT  MURMU Male No  55  7 55 ST  3  70.60  47.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985254 SUBHADRA  SHIT Female No  56  11 56 SC  2  69.60  47.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002213279 SUBRATA  BANERJEE Male No  57 57 UR  3  65.60  45.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180682 ARPITA  DAS Female No  58  9 58 OBC-B  3  64.90  43.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002381299 LAKSHMIPRIYA  BARIK Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  124.60  91.00  75.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835084 MOUMI  BERA Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  4  115.20  85.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327962 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  11  3 3 OBC-B  2  111.40  85.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679586 CHHAYA  BERA Female No  13  4 4 OBC-B  1  110.40  82.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472096 SUBHADIP  BISAI Male No  21  5 5 OBC-B  3  101.50  74.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202303 MINAKSHI  BERA Female No  25  6 6 OBC-B  2  97.30  70.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278060 RATAN  JANA Male No  41  7 7 OBC-B  3  84.50  60.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326959 MANJU  SAU Female No  44  8 8 OBC-B  2  82.20  58.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180682 ARPITA  DAS Female No  58  9 9 OBC-B  3  64.90  43.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001121613 PAYEL  MIRDHYA Female No  6  1 1 SC  2  116.40  85.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897706 ANTARA  SHYAMAL Female No  22  2 2 SC  5  99.50  70.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107249 RINKI  DAS Female No  24  3 3 SC  4  97.60  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168010 BISHAL  DIGAR Male No  28  4 4 SC  5  95.20  70.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207951 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  39  5 5 SC  2  86.90  62.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197598 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  40  6 6 SC  10  84.60  61.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264539 CHANDRA KANTA DAS Male No  42  7 7 SC  2  83.80  58.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710710 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  43  8 8 SC  1  83.70  61.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420009 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  49  9 9 SC  7  77.80  57.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281793 SUSMITA  SHYAMAL Female No  52  10 10 SC  2  72.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985254 SUBHADRA  SHIT Female No  56  11 11 SC  2  69.60  47.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 
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A001064869 SUPARNA  KISKU Female No  2  1 1 ST  1  124.30  90.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123929 CHURAMONI  HANSDA Female No  8  2 2 ST  2  114.90  85.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669612 SALGE  MURMU Female No  33  3 3 ST  24  91.70  67.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827282 SHIBSANKAR  MANDI Male No  45  4 4 ST  5  81.80  60.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311128 ASTAMI  HANSDA Female No  47  5 5 ST  2  79.90  56.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709301 MANJULA  SAREN Female No  54  6 6 ST  3  71.00  50.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067500 SAMRAT  MURMU Male No  55  7 7 ST  3  70.60  47.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


